
COUPE LIFA 1

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C01 J18F2x S1  

1 07:59,7 2 MANTES AS DUQUESNE ELEA  (J18) NERE  (J17)

2 08:36,4 00:36,7 7 PERREUX SN GORGUET CELINE  (J18) OUDJIAL  (J17)

3 08:47,3 00:47,6 4 PORT-MARLY RC PATAROT ADELE  (J17) BOURGOIN  (J18)

4 08:47,7 00:48,0 3 LAGNY SN GEOFFROY MARIE  (J17) OLIVIER  (J17)

  COURSE : C01 J18F2x S2  

1 08:43,4 1 PERREUX SN MARCELLIN PAULINE  (J15) BEKKI  (J18)

2 08:49,8 00:06,4 5 VERSAILLES CN TIRVERT LIA  (J17) PONCIN  (J17)

3 09:22,7 00:39,2 6 JOINVILLE AMJ TOLLARD LISE BELLIARD

  C01 J18F2x  

1 07:59,7 2 MANTES AS DUQUESNE ELEA  (J18) NERE  (J17)

2 08:36,4 00:36,7 7 PERREUX SN GORGUET CELINE  (J18) OUDJIAL  (J17)

3 08:43,4 00:43,7 1 PERREUX SN MARCELLIN PAULINE  (J15) BEKKI  (J18)

4 08:47,3 00:47,6 4 PORT-MARLY RC PATAROT ADELE  (J17) BOURGOIN  (J18)

5 08:47,7 00:48,0 3 LAGNY SN GEOFFROY MARIE  (J17) OLIVIER  (J17)

6 08:49,8 00:50,1 5 VERSAILLES CN TIRVERT LIA  (J17) PONCIN  (J17)

7 09:22,7 01:23,0 6 JOINVILLE AMJ TOLLARD LISE BELLIARD

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C02 J18H4-  

1 07:16,1 10 LAGNY SN VION GREGORY  (J18) GORGELIER  (J18) LEGRAND  (J17) FOURNET  (J18)

2 07:24,3 00:08,2 9 CORBEIL ASCE MAILLON GREGORY  (J18) GROLLEAU  (J17) GOSSELIN  (J18) ESCAUT  (J17)

3 07:26,3 00:10,1 11 VERSAILLES CN LACROIX AUGUSTIN  (J17) MERCURE  (J17) BEBON  (J17) RICARD  (J15)

4 07:32,4 00:16,3 12 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM PERROT TRISTAN  (J17) LE BIHAN  (J17) VALERO  (J17) PINARD  (J17)

5 07:33,7 00:17,6 8 LAGNY SN VERNEL RYAN  (J17) JEANGILLES  (J17) BERNE  (J17) BEIGNON  (J17)

  COURSE : C03 J18H4x  

1 07:01,1 13 VERSAILLES CN KHAIRALLAH ANTOINE  (J18) LE MAGUER  (J18) PINEL DE GOLLEVILLE  (J18) LEGER  (J17)

2 07:11,5 00:10,4 16 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM SACOTTE MERLIN  (J18) LEVER  (J18) HAMOU  (J18) ADEMA  (J18)

3 07:12,4 00:11,3 17 PERREUX SN ELOUARDI ISMAEL  (J17) GENET  (J16) WEBER  (J15) CARRICONDO  (J16)

4 07:24,4 00:23,3 14 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA LEVENEUR-CONORT JOLAN  (J17) DELORY  (J17) BILDSTEIN (J15) ZIMIERSKI  (J17)

5 07:29,2 00:28,0 15 PORT-MARLY RC CARLUCCI THEO  (J17) ARAUJO  (J17) HERVOUET  (J17) NICOLAY  (J17)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C04 J16H4+ S1  

1 05:30,3 22 JOINVILLE AMJ ADAMS KILLIAN TOLLARD-ROSSIGNOL MERIGUET DELANNE BOUQUET

2 05:41,6 00:11,3 23 LAGNY SN MORLET ENZO  (J15) FOURNET  (J15) DELISSE  (J15) SAINT MICK  (J15) CHAILLET  (J14)

3 05:51,8 00:21,5 18 FRANCE CN VIENNOT-BOURGIN VICTOR  (J15) BERNY  (J15) CONTENTIN  (J15) TURIN-PLESSIA  (J16) GASSIE  (J16)

4 06:08,5 00:38,2 20 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN SCHNEGGENBURGER VALERIAN LE STRAT RENARD HALIFI GOLFIER

5 06:15,9 00:45,6 19 CORBEIL ASCE GUISSARD MAXIME  (J16) BARTHEL  (J16) DEVILLARD  (J15) ESCAUT  (J15) HAYT  (J15)

6 06:20,2 00:49,9 21 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PAYET SCHOEBI BARTHAS THEISSEN LEFEBVRE

  COURSE : C04 J16H4+ S2  

1 05:53,1 26 PORT-MARLY RC OBEGI SACHA  (J16) ROTTMAN  (J16) TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX  (J16) LEROY  (J16) GRISEZ  (J13)

2 06:07,8 00:14,8 27 PERREUX SN BARCELO JULES  (J16) HERMENAULT  (J16) BENOIT  (J16) HAUTIN  (J15) BEKKI  (J15)

3 06:14,1 00:21,0 25 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM JACQ JEREMY  (J16) MALEY  (J16) MAMER  (J15) TOSTAIN  (J15) MARZE  (J15)

4 06:22,4 00:29,3 24 SAINT-MAUR SAC VERMOT-DESROCHES MAXIMILIEN  ( BERTHIER  (J15) BROSSIER  (J15) THUOT  (J16) COUBER (J16)



  COURSE : C04 J16H4+ S3  

1 05:56,9 32 LAGNY SN GRANDAME MAXENCE  (J16) MAI  (J15) CHAMOUX  (J16) DETRE  (J15) FOURNET  (J12)

2 05:59,5 00:02,6 30 JOINVILLE AMJ BENOIT PAUL CIMENT HOANG JAZIRI SELLES

3 06:07,5 00:10,6 33 FRANCE CN BELLINO MATHIS  (J15) DONATIEN  (J15) DIDEK  (J15) LAHAUSSOIS  (J15) DE BLANPRE  (J16)

4 06:15,9 00:19,1 29 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN GONNET MATTHIEU NAILLOT GOLFIER HERSAN SCHNEGGENBURGER

5 07:03,6 01:06,8 31 PORT-MARLY RC MASSIN ETIENNE  (J15) RUPIED  (J16) MARTIN  (J16) OBEGI  (J15) CHEVRIER - DA COSTA  (J14)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C04 J16H4+  

1 05:30,3 22 JOINVILLE AMJ ADAMS KILLIAN TOLLARD-ROSSIGNOL MERIGUET DELANNE BOUQUET

2 05:41,6 00:11,3 23 LAGNY SN MORLET ENZO  (J15) FOURNET  (J15) DELISSE  (J15) SAINT MICK  (J15) CHAILLET  (J14)

3 05:51,8 00:21,5 18 FRANCE CN VIENNOT-BOURGIN VICTOR  (J15) BERNY  (J15) CONTENTIN  (J15) TURIN-PLESSIA  (J16) GASSIE  (J16)

4 05:53,1 00:22,8 26 PORT-MARLY RC OBEGI SACHA  (J16) ROTTMAN  (J16) TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX  (J16) LEROY  (J16) GRISEZ  (J13)

5 05:56,9 00:26,6 32 LAGNY SN GRANDAME MAXENCE  (J16) MAI  (J15) CHAMOUX  (J16) DETRE  (J15) FOURNET  (J12)

6 05:59,5 00:29,2 30 JOINVILLE AMJ BENOIT PAUL CIMENT HOANG JAZIRI SELLES

7 06:07,5 00:37,2 33 FRANCE CN BELLINO MATHIS  (J15) DONATIEN  (J15) DIDEK  (J15) LAHAUSSOIS  (J15) DE BLANPRE  (J16)

8 06:07,8 00:37,5 27 PERREUX SN BARCELO JULES  (J16) HERMENAULT  (J16) BENOIT  (J16) HAUTIN  (J15) BEKKI  (J15)

9 06:08,5 00:38,2 20 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN SCHNEGGENBURGER VALERIAN LE STRAT RENARD HALIFI GOLFIER

10 06:14,1 00:43,8 25 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM JACQ JEREMY  (J16) MALEY  (J16) MAMER  (J15) TOSTAIN  (J15) MARZE  (J15)

11 06:15,9 00:45,6 29 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN GONNET MATTHIEU NAILLOT GOLFIER HERSAN SCHNEGGENBURGER

11 06:15,9 00:45,6 19 CORBEIL ASCE GUISSARD MAXIME  (J16) BARTHEL  (J16) DEVILLARD  (J15) ESCAUT  (J15) HAYT  (J15)

13 06:20,2 00:49,9 21 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PAYET SCHOEBI BARTHAS THEISSEN LEFEBVRE

14 06:22,4 00:52,1 24 SAINT-MAUR SAC VERMOT-DESROCHES MAXIMILIEN  ( BERTHIER  (J15) BROSSIER  (J15) THUOT  (J16) COUBER (J16)

15 07:03,6 01:33,3 31 PORT-MARLY RC MASSIN ETIENNE  (J15) RUPIED  (J16) MARTIN  (J16) OBEGI  (J15) CHEVRIER - DA COSTA  (J14)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C05 J16F2x S1  

1 06:26,3 38 LAGNY SN BECOUARN ESTELLE  (J16) QUERTINIER  (J15)

2 06:30,4 00:04,1 37 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY EVA LEGRAND

3 06:32,9 00:06,6 36 CORBEIL ASCE PIANTONI CLEA  (J16) ALOE  (J16)

4 06:45,5 00:19,1 35 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV MOLLET RAPHAELLE  (J15) MOSSINO  (J16)

5 06:54,8 00:28,4 34 PORT-MARLY RC MOINARD LOU  (J16) TASSOU  (J16)

6 07:04,1 00:37,7 39 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN BRUNEAU TALLICIA  (J16) DONADEL  (J15)

  COURSE : C05 J16F2x S2  

1 06:36,0 41 MANTES AS KIDA WERONIKA  (J15) DOLINSKI  (J15)

2 06:41,5 00:05,5 43 PERREUX SN BILLY PAULINE  (J16) HAUTIN  (J16)

3 06:42,4 00:06,4 45 CORBEIL ASCE PIERRET CAMILLE  (J15) COSME  (J15)

4 06:48,5 00:12,5 44 JOINVILLE AMJ GUILLAUME CORALIE DELIC

5 07:03,3 00:27,3 42 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MARANGON CHLOE  (J15) MOREAU  (J16)

6 07:04,2 00:28,1 40 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA DUMONT MAIWENN  (J15) GIACHINI  (J15)

  COURSE : C05 J16F2x S3  

1 06:43,0 48 JOINVILLE AMJ BRUN ELENA TOULET

2 06:45,0 00:02,0 49 LAGNY SN SOARES ELISA  (J16) MARTIN  (J16)

3 07:07,6 00:24,6 300 PERREUX SN MARTIAL OCEANE GENDRE CHARLOTTE

4 07:11,2 00:28,2 47 SAINT-MAUR SAC BRUNET ANDREA  (J16) MARTINS  (J16)

5 07:20,2 00:37,3 46 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PERONNET MAILYS  (J16) DOS SANTOS  (J15)

  COURSE : C05 J16F2x S4  

1 06:30,7 52 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA FRADET LOU  (J16) DEPANIAN  (J16)



2 06:56,0 00:25,4 50 PORT-MARLY RC CHARVET GABRIELLE  (J15) VANDELLE  (J15)

3 07:09,1 00:38,4 53 JOINVILLE AMJ MONTVILLE MARION RACHIDI

4 07:19,1 00:48,4 51 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CHOAY APOLLINE  (J16) JAMERON  (J16)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C05 J16F2x  

1 06:26,3 38 LAGNY SN BECOUARN ESTELLE  (J16) QUERTINIER  (J15)

2 06:30,4 00:04,1 37 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY EVA LEGRAND

3 06:30,7 00:04,4 52 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA FRADET LOU  (J16) DEPANIAN  (J16)

4 06:32,9 00:06,6 36 CORBEIL ASCE PIANTONI CLEA  (J16) ALOE  (J16)

5 06:36,0 00:09,7 41 MANTES AS KIDA WERONIKA  (J15) DOLINSKI  (J15)

6 06:41,5 00:15,2 43 PERREUX SN BILLY PAULINE  (J16) HAUTIN  (J16)

7 06:42,4 00:16,1 45 CORBEIL ASCE PIERRET CAMILLE  (J15) COSME  (J15)

8 06:43,0 00:16,6 48 JOINVILLE AMJ BRUN ELENA TOULET

9 06:45,0 00:18,7 49 LAGNY SN SOARES ELISA  (J16) MARTIN  (J16)

10 06:45,5 00:19,1 35 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV MOLLET RAPHAELLE  (J15) MOSSINO  (J16)

11 06:48,5 00:22,2 44 JOINVILLE AMJ GUILLAUME CORALIE DELIC

12 06:54,8 00:28,4 34 PORT-MARLY RC MOINARD LOU  (J16) TASSOU  (J16)

13 06:56,0 00:29,7 50 PORT-MARLY RC CHARVET GABRIELLE  (J15) VANDELLE  (J15)

14 07:03,3 00:37,0 42 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MARANGON CHLOE  (J15) MOREAU  (J16)

15 07:04,1 00:37,7 39 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN BRUNEAU TALLICIA  (J16) DONADEL  (J15)

16 07:04,2 00:37,8 40 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA DUMONT MAIWENN  (J15) GIACHINI  (J15)

17 07:07,6 00:41,2 300 PERREUX SN MARTIAL OCEANE GENDRE CHARLOTTE

18 07:09,1 00:42,8 53 JOINVILLE AMJ MONTVILLE MARION RACHIDI

19 07:11,2 00:44,9 47 SAINT-MAUR SAC BRUNET ANDREA  (J16) MARTINS  (J16)

20 07:19,1 00:52,8 51 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CHOAY APOLLINE  (J16) JAMERON  (J16)

21 07:20,2 00:53,9 46 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PERONNET MAILYS  (J16) DOS SANTOS  (J15)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C06 J14H4Yx+ S1  

1 05:00,0 59 JOINVILLE AMJ PRETTI RAPHAEL  (J12) HOUSSIN  (J14) NASR  (J14) TABUTEAU DES TOUCHES  (J14) MERCIER  (J14)

2 05:03,2 00:03,3 54 VERSAILLES CN DE CHILLAZ ANTOINE  (J14) LE GALL  (J14) NAGINSKI  (J14) NICOLAS  (J14) CHEVROU  (J13)

3 05:20,6 00:20,7 56 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CASIER THEO  (J14) BIYAH  (J13) ADJIMI  (J14) MARIE  (J14) HAMOUCHE  (J14)

4 05:31,3 00:31,4 55 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN RUEFF NICOLAS  (J14) LEE  (J13) METZEGER  (J13) LATOUR  (J14) CASSAGNE  (J14)

5 05:47,9 00:48,0 57 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV FROUX AUGUSTIN  (J12) HALLE  (J13) LEFEBVRE  (J12) ROBIN  (J12) ROBIN (J14)

6 06:12,9 01:12,9 58 CORBEIL ASCE BESQUET HUGO  (J14) LALOT  (J14) LINCK  (J14) SABRI  (J14) HAYT  (J15)

  COURSE : C06 J14H4Yx+ S2  

1 04:26,7 64 SAINT-MAUR SAC DAMEZ VICTOR  (J14) BOISSY  (J14) VERMOT-DESROCHES  (J14) POYANT  (J14) RASSA  (J14)

2 04:58,6 00:31,9 62 FRANCE CN MONJEAN LOUIS  (J14) BUCAILLE  (J14) CONTENTIN  (J13) MICHEL LE PAGE  (J13) GOLDMAN  (J14)

3 05:11,3 00:44,5 65 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CORSIN MARIUS  (J14) BENAISSI  (J13) SICARD  (J13) CROCHETON GONIN  (J13) LOISEAU  (J12)

4 05:30,4 01:03,7 60 MANTES AS GOUPIL FABIEN  (J14) BEURRIER  (J14) NOQUET  (J14) FAUVETTE  (J13) DUCLOS  (J12)

5 05:52,7 01:26,0 63 LAGNY SN JOORIS LUCAS  (J13) CANITROT  (J14) BECKER  (J13) FOURNET  (J12) HENNEBICQ - PETITJEAN  (J13)

  COURSE : C06 J14H4Yx+ S3  

1 04:39,4 69 JOINVILLE AMJ ESCABASSE ETIENNE  (J14) BONNEMAYRE  (J14) VATIN  (J14) BONNEMAYRE  (J14) VENTURINI  (J14)

2 04:47,4 00:08,1 67 VERSAILLES CN MBAYE ISMAEL  (J14) LACROIX  (J14) PONTARINI  (J14) TANGUY  (J14) ROUSSEAU  (J14)

3 06:04,3 01:24,9 68 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MARTINET ALEX  (J14) ESNAULT  (J13) BERAHA  (J13) GOUNEL  (J12) ROQUES  (J14)

4 06:18,2 01:38,8 70 LAGNY SN LETELLIER AYMERIC  (J14) MENDES  (J12) TELLIER  (J12) METGE  (J12) MAI  (J12)

5 06:18,5 01:39,2 66 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEAUTEY POMMERIE ARTHUR  (J12) BONILAURI MAHIEUX  (J12) TOMOIAGA  (J12) TANGUY  (J12) RENARD  (J12)

  COURSE : C06 J14H4Yx+ S4  



1 05:13,3 73 JOINVILLE AMJ BENABIDALLAH MERWAN  (J12) FLEURY  (J12) BERNARDI  (J12) PACHOLCZYKSOARES  (J12) KLEIN  (J12)

2 05:14,0 00:00,6 74 VERSAILLES CN GROSEUVRE PAUL  (J14) POIRIER COUTANSAIS  (J14) PARISELLE  (J13) FOURNIER-PARTIOT DOUERE  (J14)

3 06:03,8 00:50,5 72 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN WITTIG PAUL  (J12) CHEMINADE  (J12) VERTALDI  (J12) DE SAMBULY  (J12) ILPIDE  (J13)

4 06:07,9 00:54,6 71 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM QUILBEUF PAUL  (J13) MAZOYER  (J13) FRANCOIS  (J12) DODET  (J14) RINGUIER  (J14)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C06 J14H4Yx+ 

1 04:26,7 64 SAINT-MAUR SAC DAMEZ VICTOR  (J14) BOISSY  (J14) VERMOT-DESROCHES  (J14) POYANT  (J14) RASSA  (J14)

2 04:39,4 00:12,7 69 JOINVILLE AMJ ESCABASSE ETIENNE  (J14) BONNEMAYRE  (J14) VATIN  (J14) BONNEMAYRE  (J14) VENTURINI  (J14)

3 04:47,4 00:20,7 67 VERSAILLES CN MBAYE ISMAEL  (J14) LACROIX  (J14) PONTARINI  (J14) TANGUY  (J14) ROUSSEAU  (J14)

4 04:58,6 00:31,9 62 FRANCE CN MONJEAN LOUIS  (J14) BUCAILLE  (J14) CONTENTIN  (J13) MICHEL LE PAGE  (J13) GOLDMAN  (J14)

5 05:00,0 00:33,2 59 JOINVILLE AMJ PRETTI RAPHAEL  (J12) HOUSSIN  (J14) NASR  (J14) TABUTEAU DES TOUCHES  (J14) MERCIER  (J14)

6 05:03,2 00:36,5 54 VERSAILLES CN DE CHILLAZ ANTOINE  (J14) LE GALL  (J14) NAGINSKI  (J14) NICOLAS  (J14) CHEVROU  (J13)

7 05:11,3 00:44,5 65 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CORSIN MARIUS  (J14) BENAISSI  (J13) SICARD  (J13) CROCHETON GONIN  (J13) LOISEAU  (J12)

8 05:13,3 00:46,6 73 JOINVILLE AMJ BENABIDALLAH MERWAN  (J12) FLEURY  (J12) BERNARDI  (J12) PACHOLCZYKSOARES  (J12) KLEIN  (J12)

9 05:14,0 00:47,2 74 VERSAILLES CN GROSEUVRE PAUL  (J14) POIRIER COUTANSAIS  (J14) PARISELLE  (J13) FOURNIER-PARTIOT DOUERE  (J14)

10 05:20,6 00:53,9 56 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CASIER THEO  (J14) BIYAH  (J13) ADJIMI  (J14) MARIE  (J14) HAMOUCHE  (J14)

11 05:30,4 01:03,7 60 MANTES AS GOUPIL FABIEN  (J14) BEURRIER  (J14) NOQUET  (J14) FAUVETTE  (J13) DUCLOS  (J12)

12 05:31,3 01:04,6 55 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN RUEFF NICOLAS  (J14) LEE  (J13) METZEGER  (J13) LATOUR  (J14) CASSAGNE  (J14)

13 05:47,9 01:21,2 57 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV FROUX AUGUSTIN  (J12) HALLE  (J13) LEFEBVRE  (J12) ROBIN  (J12) ROBIN (J14)

14 05:52,7 01:26,0 63 LAGNY SN JOORIS LUCAS  (J13) CANITROT  (J14) BECKER  (J13) FOURNET  (J12) HENNEBICQ - PETITJEAN  (J13)

15 06:03,8 01:37,1 72 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN WITTIG PAUL  (J12) CHEMINADE  (J12) VERTALDI  (J12) DE SAMBULY  (J12) ILPIDE  (J13)

16 06:04,3 01:37,6 68 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MARTINET ALEX  (J14) ESNAULT  (J13) BERAHA  (J13) GOUNEL  (J12) ROQUES  (J14)

17 06:07,9 01:41,2 71 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM QUILBEUF PAUL  (J13) MAZOYER  (J13) FRANCOIS  (J12) DODET  (J14) RINGUIER  (J14)

18 06:12,9 01:46,1 58 CORBEIL ASCE BESQUET HUGO  (J14) LALOT  (J14) LINCK  (J14) SABRI  (J14) HAYT  (J15)

19 06:18,2 01:51,4 70 LAGNY SN LETELLIER AYMERIC  (J14) MENDES  (J12) TELLIER  (J12) METGE  (J12) MAI  (J12)

20 06:18,5 01:51,8 66 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEAUTEY POMMERIE ARTHUR  (J12) BONILAURI MAHIEUX  (J12) TOMOIAGA  (J12) TANGUY  (J12) RENARD  (J12)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C07 J14H4x+ S1  

1 03:52,5 77 JOINVILLE AMJ LAVAL RAPHAEL  (J14) SOBCZAK  (J14) DUPAYS  (J13) CIMENT  (J14) BARBIER  (J14)

2 04:07,4 00:14,9 78 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SILVESTRE TANGUY  (J13) ROULIER  (J14) OUTALBALI  (J14) MOLLET  (J14) LANGLEMENT  (J14)

3 04:22,6 00:30,1 75 CORBEIL ASCE OTMANE SOFIANE  (J13) SAUVIGNON  (J14) LENGLET  (J13) PROVOST  (J14) ESCAUT  (J15)

4 04:25,7 00:33,1 76 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LATAPIE NATHAN  (J14) PRADON  (J14) LERAY  (J13) PERNOT  (J13) CASSAGNE (J13)

5 04:44,1 00:51,6 79 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN ARAGNOU VALENTIN  (J14) BERTIER BOLGERT  (J14) DONADEL  (J14) ROMAN  (J14) SOARES  (J13)

  COURSE : C07 J14H4x+ S2  

1 04:20,5 81 FRANCE CN BOURDET STEVEN  (J13) ROIENA  (J14) BOUCHET  (J14) TADIE  (J14) BERNY  (J14)

2 04:25,4 00:04,9 80 CERGY PONTOISE SNO RIOS HIPPOLYTE  (J14) MIRANDA  (J14) GRAIS  (J13) BRICHET  (J13) CHAUVEAU  (J14)

3 04:33,4 00:12,9 82 MANTES AS SALMON LOUIS  (J14) BATUT  (J14) JAMET  (J14) RACHAK  (J14) EL ASRI  (J14)

4 05:01,7 00:41,2 83 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM WEINSTOCK AXEL  (J14) GEIST  (J14) WAFLARD  (J14) CHOAY  (J14) MALEY  (J16)

  COURSE : C07 J14H4x+ S3  

1 04:09,5 84 LAGNY SN DUC GAUTHIER  (J14) FELIX  (J14) TELLIER  (J14) GERVEREAU  (J14) CHAILLET  (J14)

2 04:17,6 00:08,1 85 JOINVILLE AMJ LABIE JULIEN  (J14) MEURIN  (J14) BIGAGLI  (J13) PEDRANGELULEBRAT (J14) JOURDAN DASILVA  (J13)

3 04:19,9 00:10,5 87 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN OBERLE ADRIEN  (J13) VARENNE  (J13) BAGIAU  (J14) DJELILI  (J13) ANDES  (J14)

4 04:56,0 00:46,6 86 LAGNY SN EYSSAUTIER JULIEN  (J13) DELISSE  (J13) MORISSE  (J14) BOYADJIAN  (J14) HENNEBICQ - PETITJEAN  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR



  C07 J14H4x+

1 03:52,5 77 JOINVILLE AMJ LAVAL RAPHAEL  (J14) SOBCZAK  (J14) DUPAYS  (J13) CIMENT  (J14) BARBIER  (J14)

2 04:07,4 00:14,9 78 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV SILVESTRE TANGUY  (J13) ROULIER  (J14) OUTALBALI  (J14) MOLLET  (J14) LANGLEMENT  (J14)

3 04:09,5 00:16,9 84 LAGNY SN DUC GAUTHIER  (J14) FELIX  (J14) TELLIER  (J14) GERVEREAU  (J14) CHAILLET  (J14)

4 04:17,6 00:25,1 85 JOINVILLE AMJ LABIE JULIEN  (J14) MEURIN  (J14) BIGAGLI  (J13) PEDRANGELULEBRAT (J14) JOURDAN DASILVA  (J13)

5 04:19,9 00:27,4 87 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN OBERLE ADRIEN  (J13) VARENNE  (J13) BAGIAU  (J14) DJELILI  (J13) ANDES  (J14)

6 04:20,5 00:28,0 81 FRANCE CN BOURDET STEVEN  (J13) ROIENA  (J14) BOUCHET  (J14) TADIE  (J14) BERNY  (J14)

7 04:22,6 00:30,1 75 CORBEIL ASCE OTMANE SOFIANE  (J13) SAUVIGNON  (J14) LENGLET  (J13) PROVOST  (J14) ESCAUT  (J15)

8 04:25,4 00:32,8 80 CERGY PONTOISE SNO RIOS HIPPOLYTE  (J14) MIRANDA  (J14) GRAIS  (J13) BRICHET  (J13) CHAUVEAU  (J14)

9 04:25,7 00:33,1 76 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LATAPIE NATHAN  (J14) PRADON  (J14) LERAY  (J13) PERNOT  (J13) CASSAGNE (J13)

10 04:33,4 00:40,9 82 MANTES AS SALMON LOUIS  (J14) BATUT  (J14) JAMET  (J14) RACHAK  (J14) EL ASRI  (J14)

11 04:44,1 00:51,6 79 FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AN ARAGNOU VALENTIN  (J14) BERTIER BOLGERT  (J14) DONADEL  (J14) ROMAN  (J14) SOARES  (J13)

12 04:56,0 01:03,5 86 LAGNY SN EYSSAUTIER JULIEN  (J13) DELISSE  (J13) MORISSE  (J14) BOYADJIAN  (J14) HENNEBICQ - PETITJEAN  (J13)

13 05:01,7 01:09,2 83 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM WEINSTOCK AXEL  (J14) GEIST  (J14) WAFLARD  (J14) CHOAY  (J14) MALEY  (J16)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S1  

1 04:43,3 88 PORT-MARLY RC CHEVRIER - DA COSTA ELENA  (J1

2 04:50,9 00:07,7 90 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY RAPHAELLE  (J14)

3 04:58,4 00:15,1 89 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOURRELIER OLIVIA  (J14)

4 04:59,0 00:15,8 92 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV JACONO EMMA  (J14)

5 05:32,0 00:48,7 91 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CHEVALIER CHLOE  (J14)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S2  

1 05:09,0 95 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE VANYLLE  (J14)

2 05:13,8 00:04,7 98 CORBEIL ASCE PACIOSELLI ANAIS  (J14)

3 05:27,4 00:18,4 96 LAGNY SN MANQUAT CASSANDRA  (J14)

4 05:28,1 00:19,1 99 VERSAILLES CN DE MASFRAND MARGUERITE  (J13)

5 06:04,8 00:55,7 94 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BARCZA ALEXANDRA  (J14)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S3  

1 05:07,7 104 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CHEMINADE LIVIA  (J14)

2 05:22,0 00:14,2 101 LAGNY SN ROUSSEAU LISE  (J14)

3 05:51,6 00:43,9 103 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV MAUJARET GUINE LUANNE  (J13)

4 06:01,7 00:54,0 102 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM RENARD JULIE  (J13)

5 06:27,7 01:20,0 105 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HANLEY JOSEPHINE  (J14)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S4  

1 05:04,5 107 PORT-MARLY RC GRISEZ LEA  (J13)

2 05:16,9 00:12,4 110 SAINT-MAUR SAC COMBE HELOISE  (J14)

3 05:34,0 00:29,5 106 LAGNY SN GONZALEZ MADISSON  (J13)

4 05:46,1 00:41,6 109 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ADJIMI ILONA  (J14)

5 06:10,4 01:05,9 108 CORBEIL ASCE GONCALVES CAMILLE  (J14)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S5  

1 05:08,2 112 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN WANG CAMILLE  (J13)

2 05:10,3 00:02,1 113 MANTES AS EL ASRI LAMIA  (J14)

3 05:13,6 00:05,4 117 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM RANDALL CHARLOTTE  (J14)

4 05:22,2 00:14,0 115 JOINVILLE AMJ BOULANT FRANCHESCA  (J14)

5 05:56,0 00:47,8 116 LAGNY SN BALDERANI ROMANE  (J13)

6 06:18,1 01:09,9 114 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM GAUTIER ANNA  (J13)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S6  

1 05:18,8 120 LAGNY SN ROUSSEL CAPUCINE  (J13)



2 05:34,5 00:15,7 121 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MAZOUZ NEYLA  (J14)

3 05:43,0 00:24,1 119 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HOFLAND ELEA  (J14)

4 05:53,0 00:34,2 123 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM AUBERT-OHEIX EMMA  (J13)

5 05:53,5 00:34,7 118 SAINT-MAUR SAC MACE CARLA  (J13)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S7  

1 05:10,0 125 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PITTET NORINE  (J13)

2 05:11,0 00:00,9 124 JOINVILLE AMJ VICENZOTTI MAUD  (J14)

3 05:14,0 00:04,0 126 MANTES AS MIHU ALEXANDRINA  (J14)

4 05:52,4 00:42,3 127 LAGNY SN GAZENGEL CARLA  (J14)

5 05:55,3 00:45,3 128 MANTES AS WALLON TESSA  (J13)

  COURSE : C08 J14F1x S8  

1 05:19,5 129 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BIPSO ALEXA  (J14)

2 05:38,0 00:18,5 130 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM REY JULIA  (J14)

3 05:46,7 00:27,2 132 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MOREAU SOLENE  (J13)

4 06:15,3 00:55,8 131 LAGNY SN THOMAS BOREL MORGANE  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C08 J14F1x  

1 04:43,3 88 PORT-MARLY RC CHEVRIER - DA COSTA ELENA  (J1

2 04:50,9 00:07,7 90 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY RAPHAELLE  (J14)

3 04:58,4 00:15,1 89 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOURRELIER OLIVIA  (J14)

4 04:59,0 00:15,8 92 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV JACONO EMMA  (J14)

5 05:04,5 00:21,2 107 PORT-MARLY RC GRISEZ LEA  (J13)

6 05:07,7 00:24,5 104 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CHEMINADE LIVIA  (J14)

7 05:08,2 00:24,9 112 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN WANG CAMILLE  (J13)

8 05:09,0 00:25,8 95 JOINVILLE AMJ DESLAVIERE VANYLLE  (J14)

9 05:10,0 00:26,8 125 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV PITTET NORINE  (J13)

10 05:10,3 00:27,1 113 MANTES AS EL ASRI LAMIA  (J14)

11 05:11,0 00:27,7 124 JOINVILLE AMJ VICENZOTTI MAUD  (J14)

12 05:13,6 00:30,4 117 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM RANDALL CHARLOTTE  (J14)

13 05:13,8 00:30,5 98 CORBEIL ASCE PACIOSELLI ANAIS  (J14)

14 05:14,0 00:30,7 126 MANTES AS MIHU ALEXANDRINA  (J14)

15 05:16,9 00:33,6 110 SAINT-MAUR SAC COMBE HELOISE  (J14)

16 05:18,8 00:35,6 120 LAGNY SN ROUSSEL CAPUCINE  (J13)

17 05:19,5 00:36,2 129 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BIPSO ALEXA  (J14)

18 05:22,0 00:38,7 101 LAGNY SN ROUSSEAU LISE  (J14)

19 05:22,2 00:38,9 115 JOINVILLE AMJ BOULANT FRANCHESCA  (J14)

20 05:27,4 00:44,2 96 LAGNY SN MANQUAT CASSANDRA  (J14)

21 05:28,1 00:44,8 99 VERSAILLES CN DE MASFRAND MARGUERITE  (J13)

22 05:32,0 00:48,7 91 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CHEVALIER CHLOE  (J14)

23 05:34,0 00:50,7 106 LAGNY SN GONZALEZ MADISSON  (J13)

24 05:34,5 00:51,2 121 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN MAZOUZ NEYLA  (J14)

25 05:38,0 00:54,7 130 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM REY JULIA  (J14)

26 05:43,0 00:59,7 119 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HOFLAND ELEA  (J14)

27 05:46,1 01:02,8 109 CERGY PONTOISE SNO ADJIMI ILONA  (J14)

28 05:46,7 01:03,4 132 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MOREAU SOLENE  (J13)

29 05:51,6 01:08,4 103 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV MAUJARET GUINE LUANNE  (J13)

30 05:52,4 01:09,1 127 LAGNY SN GAZENGEL CARLA  (J14)

31 05:53,0 01:09,8 123 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM AUBERT-OHEIX EMMA  (J13)

32 05:53,5 01:10,2 118 SAINT-MAUR SAC MACE CARLA  (J13)

33 05:55,3 01:12,0 128 MANTES AS WALLON TESSA  (J13)

34 05:56,0 01:12,7 116 LAGNY SN BALDERANI ROMANE  (J13)

35 06:01,7 01:18,5 102 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM RENARD JULIE  (J13)

36 06:04,8 01:21,5 94 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BARCZA ALEXANDRA  (J14)

37 06:10,4 01:27,1 108 CORBEIL ASCE GONCALVES CAMILLE  (J14)

38 06:15,3 01:32,0 131 LAGNY SN THOMAS BOREL MORGANE  (J13)



39 06:18,1 01:34,8 114 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM GAUTIER ANNA  (J13)

40 06:27,7 01:44,5 105 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HANLEY JOSEPHINE  (J14)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C11 S8+  open S1  

1 03:33,1 136 LAGNY SN OLIVIER THIERRY (S) GORGELIER (S) MANQUAT (S) ALEXANDRE (S) LANDAIS (S) LELONG (S) MARTIN (S) LE LAIN MARTIN (S) OLIVIER  (J16)

2 03:35,2 00:02,1 134 VERSAILLES CN BIGOT AURELIEN  (J16) DAUQUIER  (J15) KAUFFMANN  (J15) VIVENT  (J15) POTIER  (J15) RICARD  (J15) HERAUD  (J16) BLANC  (J17) BORDENAVE  (J16)

3 03:35,6 00:02,6 137 JOINVILLE AMJ SIMON ANTOINE MONTEIL BOUQUET PERES TSUJI CHADET SELLES PACHOLCZYKSOARES HOUSSIN

4 04:00,9 00:27,8 138 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEHEUP SYDNEY  (J15) GOETZ-LEROUX  (J15) DESVEAUX  (J15) CHAMAK  (J15) SAUPIN  (J DEVAUX  (J15) HOYRUP  (J15) PASCOLO  (J15) ZAHRANI  (J16)

5 04:17,8 00:44,7 135 PERREUX SN HAREL MANON  (J15) CHARTIER  (J15) BOUTROUX  (S) SANTOS  (J18) GENET  (J17) MERUSI (S) PEYRARD  (J17) CHAUSSIN  (J17) BILLY (S)

  COURSE : C11 S8+  open S2  

1 03:39,3 141 VERSAILLES CN DE DINECHIN AMBOISE  (J15) OSOROVITZ  (J16) MATHIEU  (J16) BEBON  (J16) FOURNIER  (J15) LEON  (J16) BOURCIER DE SAINT CHAFFRAY  (J15) JAILLET  (J16) MAINBOURG (J15)

2 03:56,5 00:17,2 139 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA VERITE ANNAELLE  (J17) LEMAIRE  (J17) SCHULMANN  (J17) POLYCARPE  (J17) DUMONT  (J1 FRADET  (J16) GIACHINI  (J15) DEPANIAN  (J16) FROMENTIN  (J15)

3 03:56,9 00:17,6 140 VERSAILLES CN LESIMPLE ARIANE  (J16) CRESPO  (J16) DE MONTGOLFIER  (J16) DEBENEY  (J16) VIMARD  ( RENOUX  (J16) FETT  (J16) GALOIS  (J15) ADAM  (J17)

4 04:09,8 00:30,5 142 JOINVILLE AMJ GREGORY LOUNA BLISSON DIAS LIGER FLEURY BRUN BENALI BOUHAFIS DUSSAUX

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C11 S8 open  

1 03:33,1 136 LAGNY SN OLIVIER THIERRY (S) GORGELIER (S) MANQUAT (S) ALEXANDRE (S) LANDAIS (S) LELONG (S) MARTIN (S) LE LAIN MARTIN (S) OLIVIER  (J16)

2 03:35,2 00:02,1 134 VERSAILLES CN BIGOT AURELIEN  (J16) DAUQUIER  (J15) KAUFFMANN  (J15) VIVENT  (J15) POTIER  (J15) RICARD  (J15) HERAUD  (J16) BLANC  (J17) BORDENAVE  (J16)

3 03:35,6 00:02,6 137 JOINVILLE AMJ SIMON ANTOINE MONTEIL BOUQUET PERES TSUJI CHADET SELLES PACHOLCZYKSOARES HOUSSIN

4 03:39,3 00:06,2 141 VERSAILLES CN DE DINECHIN AMBOISE  (J15) OSOROVITZ  (J16) MATHIEU  (J16) BEBON  (J16) FOURNIER  (J15) LEON  (J16) BOURCIER DE SAINT CHAFFRAY  (J15) JAILLET  (J16) MAINBOURG (J15)

5 03:56,5 00:23,4 139 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA VERITE ANNAELLE  (J17) LEMAIRE  (J17) SCHULMANN  (J17) POLYCARPE  (J17) DUMONT  (J1 FRADET  (J16) GIACHINI  (J15) DEPANIAN  (J16) FROMENTIN  (J15)

6 03:56,9 00:23,8 140 VERSAILLES CN LESIMPLE ARIANE  (J16) CRESPO  (J16) DE MONTGOLFIER  (J16) DEBENEY  (J16) VIMARD  ( RENOUX  (J16) FETT  (J16) GALOIS  (J15) ADAM  (J17)

7 04:00,9 00:27,8 138 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEHEUP SYDNEY  (J15) GOETZ-LEROUX  (J15) DESVEAUX  (J15) CHAMAK  (J15) SAUPIN  (J DEVAUX  (J15) HOYRUP  (J15) PASCOLO  (J15) ZAHRANI  (J16)

8 04:09,8 00:36,7 142 JOINVILLE AMJ GREGORY LOUNA BLISSON DIAS LIGER FLEURY BRUN BENALI BOUHAFIS DUSSAUX

9 04:17,8 00:44,7 135 PERREUX SN HAREL MANON  (J15) CHARTIER  (J15) BOUTROUX  (S) SANTOS  (J18) GENET  (J17) MERUSI (S) PEYRARD  (J17) CHAUSSIN  (J17) BILLY (S)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C13 J18F4x  

1 07:42,9 162 PERREUX SN GORGUET CELINE  (J18) BEKKI  (J18) MARCELLIN  (J15) OUDJIAL  (J17)

2 07:48,9 00:06,0 163 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA VERITE ANNAELLE  (J17) POLYCARPE  (J17) SCHULMANN  (J17) LEMAIRE  (J17)

3 08:03,0 00:20,1 165 PORT-MARLY RC PATAROT ADELE  (J17) BOURGOIN  (J18) PORTIER  (J17) MOINARD  (J18)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C13 J18F4x  

1 07:42,9 162 PERREUX SN GORGUET CELINE  (J18) BEKKI  (J18) MARCELLIN  (J15) OUDJIAL  (J17)

2 07:48,9 00:06,0 163 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA VERITE ANNAELLE  (J17) POLYCARPE  (J17) SCHULMANN  (J17) LEMAIRE  (J17)

3 08:03,0 00:20,1 165 PORT-MARLY RC PATAROT ADELE  (J17) BOURGOIN  (J18) PORTIER  (J17) MOINARD  (J18)



Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C14 J18H2x S1  

1 07:30,9 144 LAGNY SN GORGELIER LUCAS  (J18) FOURNET  (J18)

2 07:32,9 00:01,9 145 CORBEIL ASCE GROLLEAU ANTOINE  (J17) MAILLON  (J18)

3 07:33,4 00:02,4 146 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA LEVENEUR-CONORT JOLAN  (J17) DELORY  (J17)

4 07:37,0 00:06,1 148 VERSAILLES CN LE MAGUER THEO  (J18) PINEL DE GOLLEVILLE  (J18)

5 07:37,4 00:06,4 147 PORT-MARLY RC CARLUCCI THEO  (J17) HERVOUET  (J17)

6 08:10,4 00:39,5 143 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM PERROT TRISTAN  (J17) CROLET  (J18)

  COURSE : C14 J18H2x S2  

1 07:47,6 149 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM LE BIHAN PAUL  (J17) SACOTTE  (J18)

2 07:56,6 00:09,0 154 LAGNY SN JEANGILLES FLORENT  (J17) LEGRAND  (J17)

3 08:01,8 00:14,2 153 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM ADEMA ANDRIES  (J18) LEVER  (J18)

4 08:08,3 00:20,7 150 CORBEIL ASCE ESCAUT HUGO  (J17) GOSSELIN  (J18)

5 08:29,0 00:41,4 152 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA DEPANIAM BABETTE  (J15) ZIMIERSKI  (J17)

6 08:41,5 00:53,8 151 PORT-MARLY RC NICOLAY CYPRIEN  (J17) ARAUJO  (J17)

  COURSE : C14 J18H2x S3  

1 07:49,8 156 LAGNY SN ROOL GABRIEL  (J17) BERNE  (J17)

2 08:04,9 00:15,1 157 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM LECROISEY JULES  (J18) HAMOU  (J18)

3 08:07,6 00:17,8 158 LAGNY SN VERNEL RYAN  (J17) VION  (J18)

4 08:39,4 00:49,6 159 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM PINARD CHARLES  (J17) VALERO  (J17)

5 09:58,0 02:08,1 155 PORT-MARLY RC POLYCARPE ALFRED  (J17) SOBCZAK  (J17)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C14 J18H2x  

1 07:30,9 144 LAGNY SN GORGELIER LUCAS  (J18) FOURNET  (J18)

2 07:32,9 00:01,9 145 CORBEIL ASCE GROLLEAU ANTOINE  (J17) MAILLON  (J18)

3 07:33,4 00:02,4 146 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA LEVENEUR-CONORT JOLAN  (J17) DELORY  (J17)

4 07:37,0 00:06,1 148 VERSAILLES CN LE MAGUER THEO  (J18) PINEL DE GOLLEVILLE  (J18)

5 07:37,4 00:06,4 147 PORT-MARLY RC CARLUCCI THEO  (J17) HERVOUET  (J17)

6 07:47,6 00:16,7 149 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM LE BIHAN PAUL  (J17) SACOTTE  (J18)

7 07:49,8 00:18,9 156 LAGNY SN ROOL GABRIEL  (J17) BERNE  (J17)

8 07:56,6 00:25,7 154 LAGNY SN JEANGILLES FLORENT  (J17) LEGRAND  (J17)

9 08:01,8 00:30,8 153 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM ADEMA ANDRIES  (J18) LEVER  (J18)

10 08:04,9 00:34,0 157 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM LECROISEY JULES  (J18) HAMOU  (J18)

11 08:07,6 00:36,7 158 LAGNY SN VERNEL RYAN  (J17) VION  (J18)

12 08:08,3 00:37,4 150 CORBEIL ASCE ESCAUT HUGO  (J17) GOSSELIN  (J18)

13 08:10,4 00:39,5 143 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM PERROT TRISTAN  (J17) CROLET  (J18)

14 08:29,0 00:58,1 152 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA DEPANIAM BABETTE  (J15) ZIMIERSKI  (J17)

15 08:39,4 01:08,5 159 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM PINARD CHARLES  (J17) VALERO  (J17)

16 08:41,5 01:10,5 151 PORT-MARLY RC NICOLAY CYPRIEN  (J17) ARAUJO  (J17)

17 09:58,0 02:27,1 155 PORT-MARLY RC POLYCARPE ALFRED  (J17) SOBCZAK  (J17)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C15 J16F4+ S1  

1 06:17,1 167 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY EVA LEGRAND GUILLAUME DELIC BENALINES

2 06:23,1 00:06,0 168 LAGNY SN SOARES ELISA  (J16) QUERTINIER  (J15) VION  (J15) MARTIN  (J16) ARCHIDEC  (J15)

3 06:26,0 00:08,9 169 CORBEIL ASCE PIERRET CAMILLE  (J15) COSME  (J15) ALOE  (J16) PIANTONI  (J16) BORREL  (J15)

4 06:44,6 00:27,5 170 PERREUX SN GENDRE CHARLOTTE  (J16) BILLY  (J16) HAUTIN  (J15) MARTIAL  (J15) MARCELLIN  (J15)

5 06:55,9 00:38,8 166 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEHEUP SYDNEY  (J15) GOETZ-LEROUX  (J15) CHAMAK  (J15) HOYRUP  (J15) BERNACCHIA  (J15)



  COURSE : C15 J16F4+ S2  

1 06:30,6 174 JOINVILLE AMJ BRUN ELENA TOULET MONTVILLE RACHIDI RACHIDI

2 06:39,5 00:08,9 172 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CHOAY APOLLINE  (J16) JAMERON  (J16) MOREAU  (J16) MARANGON  (J15) QUILBEUF  (J13)

3 06:46,7 00:16,1 171 PORT-MARLY RC TASSOU ELSA  (J16) MOINARD  (J16) CHARVET  (J15) VANDELLE  (J15) N DIAYE  (J16)

4 06:47,1 00:16,5 175 JOINVILLE AMJ BRUN ALIX LIGER FLEURY BLISSON LEMOUEL

5 06:58,4 00:27,8 173 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN SAUPIN LYSANDRE  (J16) DESVEAUX  (J15) DEVAUX  (J15) PASCOLO  (J15) REIGNE  (J15)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C15 J16F4+  

1 06:17,1 167 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY EVA LEGRAND GUILLAUME DELIC BENALINES

2 06:23,1 00:06,0 168 LAGNY SN SOARES ELISA  (J16) QUERTINIER  (J15) VION  (J15) MARTIN  (J16) ARCHIDEC  (J15)

3 06:26,0 00:08,9 169 CORBEIL ASCE PIERRET CAMILLE  (J15) COSME  (J15) ALOE  (J16) PIANTONI  (J16) BORREL  (J15)

4 06:30,6 00:13,5 174 JOINVILLE AMJ BRUN ELENA TOULET MONTVILLE RACHIDI RACHIDI

5 06:39,5 00:22,5 172 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CHOAY APOLLINE  (J16) JAMERON  (J16) MOREAU  (J16) MARANGON  (J15) QUILBEUF  (J13)

6 06:44,6 00:27,5 170 PERREUX SN GENDRE CHARLOTTE  (J16) BILLY  (J16) HAUTIN  (J15) MARTIAL  (J15) MARCELLIN  (J15)

7 06:46,7 00:29,6 171 PORT-MARLY RC TASSOU ELSA  (J16) MOINARD  (J16) CHARVET  (J15) VANDELLE  (J15) N DIAYE  (J16)

8 06:47,1 00:30,0 175 JOINVILLE AMJ BRUN ALIX LIGER FLEURY BLISSON LEMOUEL

9 06:55,9 00:38,8 166 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEHEUP SYDNEY  (J15) GOETZ-LEROUX  (J15) CHAMAK  (J15) HOYRUP  (J15) BERNACCHIA  (J15)

10 06:58,4 00:41,3 173 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN SAUPIN LYSANDRE  (J16) DESVEAUX  (J15) DEVAUX  (J15) PASCOLO  (J15) REIGNE  (J15)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S1  

1 05:26,3 178 JOINVILLE AMJ ADAMS KILLIAN TOLLARD-ROSSIGNOL

2 05:32,3 00:05,9 179 PERREUX SN GENET ANTOINE  (J16) ELOUARDI  (J15)

3 05:38,3 00:12,0 181 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LEFEBVRE ANTOINE  (J16) STREBLER  (J15)

4 05:40,0 00:13,7 176 LAGNY SN MORLET ENZO  (J15) FOURNET  (J15)

5 05:43,0 00:16,7 180 FRANCE CN VIENNOT-BOURGIN VICTOR  (J15) TURIN-PLESSIA  (J16)

6 05:47,0 00:20,6 177 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN SCHNEGGENBURGER VALERIAN GONNET

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S2  

1 05:50,0 182 FRANCE CN BERNY ERWAN  (J15) CONTENTIN  (J15)

2 05:53,4 00:03,4 183 LAGNY SN SAINT MICK BENOIT  (J15) DELISSE  (J15)

3 05:55,3 00:05,2 185 PORT-MARLY RC ROTTMAN ANTONIN  (J16) TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX  (J16)

4 05:57,3 00:07,3 186 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VIDALMAISON LEO LE STRAT

5 05:59,2 00:09,1 187 PERREUX SN HERMENAULT PIERRE  (J16) WEBER  (J15)

6 05:59,9 00:09,8 184 CORBEIL ASCE GUISSARD MAXIME  (J16) BARTHEL  (J16)

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S3  

1 05:40,9 193 JOINVILLE AMJ MERIGUET MATHIAS CIMENT

2 06:00,4 00:19,5 191 PERREUX SN BENOIT MAEL  (J16) CARRICONDO  (J16)

3 06:01,0 00:20,1 192 FRANCE CN DONATIEN HUGO  (J15) LAHAUSSOIS  (J15)

4 06:06,9 00:26,0 189 CORBEIL ASCE ESCAUT LEONARD  (J15) DUTERTE  (J15)

5 06:33,6 00:52,7 188 SAINT-MAUR SAC VERMOT-DESROCHES MAXIMILIEN  ( THUOT  (J16)

6 07:03,8 01:22,9 190 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA FROMENTIN MAXENCE  (J15) BILDSTEIN  (J16)

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S4  

1 05:48,7 194 MANTES AS MINARDI MAEL  (J16) ROUAULT  (J15)

2 05:51,6 00:03,0 197 JOINVILLE AMJ BENOIT PAUL DELANNE

3 06:00,1 00:11,4 196 PORT-MARLY RC OBEGI SACHA  (J16) RUPIED  (J16)

4 06:12,2 00:23,6 199 LAGNY SN CHAMOUX MARTIN  (J16) MAI  (J15)



5 06:14,1 00:25,5 198 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LERAY ULYSSE HERSAN

6 06:30,7 00:42,1 195 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BARTHAS SCHOEBI

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S5  

1 06:02,0 203 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM JACQ JEREMY  (J16) MALEY  (J16)

2 06:05,5 00:03,6 201 LAGNY SN GRANDAME MAXENCE  (J16) DETRE  (J15)

3 06:26,5 00:24,6 205 FRANCE CN IDE  (J15) BELLINO  (J15)

4 06:29,3 00:27,4 204 PERREUX SN PEYRARD LE LUC  (J16) BOUTROUX  (J16)

5 06:42,7 00:40,7 202 CORBEIL ASCE DEVILLARD CORENTIN  (J15) HAYT  (J15)

6 06:51,4 00:49,4 200 PORT-MARLY RC LEROY GAETAN  (J16) MARTIN  (J16)

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S6  

1 06:18,8 209 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MAMER RAPHAEL  (J15) MARZE  (J15)

2 06:24,1 00:05,3 208 JOINVILLE AMJ HOANG ZADIG JAZIRI

3 06:30,3 00:11,5 206 SAINT-MAUR SAC BERTHIER  (J15) BROSSIER  (J15)

4 06:33,5 00:14,7 207 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN NAILLOT MAXIME GOLFIER

  COURSE : C16 J16H2x S7  

1 06:04,9 214 LAGNY SN LE RESTE LIAM  (J16) GORGELIER  (J15)

2 06:08,5 00:03,6 212 FRANCE CN DIDEK NIL  (J15) WULC  (J16)

3 06:12,2 00:07,3 213 JOINVILLE AMJ BOUQUET GABIN PERES

4 06:12,7 00:07,8 215 JOINVILLE AMJ SIMON ANTOINE MONTEIL

5 07:14,6 01:09,7 211 PORT-MARLY RC OBEGI SIMON  (J15) MASSIN  (J15)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C16 J16H2x  

1 05:26,3 178 JOINVILLE AMJ ADAMS KILLIAN TOLLARD-ROSSIGNOL

2 05:32,3 00:05,9 179 PERREUX SN GENET ANTOINE  (J16) ELOUARDI  (J15)

3 05:38,3 00:12,0 181 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV LEFEBVRE ANTOINE  (J16) STREBLER  (J15)

4 05:40,0 00:13,7 176 LAGNY SN MORLET ENZO  (J15) FOURNET  (J15)

5 05:40,9 00:14,6 193 JOINVILLE AMJ MERIGUET MATHIAS CIMENT

6 05:43,0 00:16,7 180 FRANCE CN VIENNOT-BOURGIN VICTOR  (J15) TURIN-PLESSIA  (J16)

7 05:47,0 00:20,6 177 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN SCHNEGGENBURGER VALERIAN GONNET

8 05:48,7 00:22,3 194 MANTES AS MINARDI MAEL  (J16) ROUAULT  (J15)

9 05:50,0 00:23,7 182 FRANCE CN BERNY ERWAN  (J15) CONTENTIN  (J15)

10 05:51,6 00:25,3 197 JOINVILLE AMJ BENOIT PAUL DELANNE

11 05:53,4 00:27,1 183 LAGNY SN SAINT MICK BENOIT  (J15) DELISSE  (J15)

12 05:55,3 00:28,9 185 PORT-MARLY RC ROTTMAN ANTONIN  (J16) TREMBLOT DE LA CROIX  (J16)

13 05:57,3 00:31,0 186 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VIDALMAISON LEO LE STRAT

14 05:59,2 00:32,8 187 PERREUX SN HERMENAULT PIERRE  (J16) WEBER  (J15)

15 05:59,9 00:33,6 184 CORBEIL ASCE GUISSARD MAXIME  (J16) BARTHEL  (J16)

16 06:00,1 00:33,8 196 PORT-MARLY RC OBEGI SACHA  (J16) RUPIED  (J16)

17 06:00,4 00:34,1 191 PERREUX SN BENOIT MAEL  (J16) CARRICONDO  (J16)

18 06:01,0 00:34,6 192 FRANCE CN DONATIEN HUGO  (J15) LAHAUSSOIS  (J15)

19 06:02,0 00:35,6 203 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM JACQ JEREMY  (J16) MALEY  (J16)

20 06:04,9 00:38,6 214 LAGNY SN LE RESTE LIAM  (J16) GORGELIER  (J15)

21 06:05,5 00:39,2 201 LAGNY SN GRANDAME MAXENCE  (J16) DETRE  (J15)

22 06:06,9 00:40,5 189 CORBEIL ASCE ESCAUT LEONARD  (J15) DUTERTE  (J15)

23 06:08,5 00:42,2 212 FRANCE CN DIDEK NIL  (J15) WULC  (J16)

24 06:12,2 00:45,8 213 JOINVILLE AMJ BOUQUET GABIN PERES

25 06:12,2 00:45,9 199 LAGNY SN CHAMOUX MARTIN  (J16) MAI  (J15)

26 06:12,7 00:46,4 215 JOINVILLE AMJ SIMON ANTOINE MONTEIL

27 06:14,1 00:47,8 198 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LERAY ULYSSE HERSAN

28 06:18,8 00:52,5 209 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MAMER RAPHAEL  (J15) MARZE  (J15)

29 06:24,1 00:57,8 208 JOINVILLE AMJ HOANG ZADIG JAZIRI

30 06:26,5 01:00,2 205 FRANCE CN IDE  (J15) BELLINO  (J15)

31 06:29,3 01:03,0 204 PERREUX SN PEYRARD LE LUC  (J16) BOUTROUX  (J16)



32 06:30,3 01:04,0 206 SAINT-MAUR SAC BERTHIER  (J15) BROSSIER  (J15)

33 06:30,7 01:04,4 195 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV BARTHAS SCHOEBI

34 06:33,5 01:07,2 207 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN NAILLOT MAXIME GOLFIER

35 06:33,6 01:07,3 188 SAINT-MAUR SAC VERMOT-DESROCHES MAXIMILIEN  ( THUOT  (J16)

36 06:42,7 01:16,3 202 CORBEIL ASCE DEVILLARD CORENTIN  (J15) HAYT  (J15)

37 06:51,4 01:25,0 200 PORT-MARLY RC LEROY GAETAN  (J16) MARTIN  (J16)

38 07:03,8 01:37,4 190 BUTRY SUR OISE VOA FROMENTIN MAXENCE  (J15) BILDSTEIN  (J16)

39 07:14,6 01:48,2 211 PORT-MARLY RC OBEGI SIMON  (J15) MASSIN  (J15)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C17 J14F4Yx+ S1  

1 05:11,3 216 SAINT-MAUR SAC COMBE HELOISE  (J14) DOPTER  (J13) MACE  (J13) GONCALVES  (J14) ROSSINI  (J13)

2 05:20,7 00:09,5 220 CORBEIL ASCE PACIOSELLI ANAIS  (J14) GONCALVES  (J14) LINCK  (J14) LALOT  (J14) BESQUET  (J14)

3 05:37,5 00:26,2 219 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN HERSAN CAMILLE  (J13) ARRIBAS  (J14) RENARD  (J12) ROGE  (J13) LERAY (J14)

4 05:39,3 00:28,0 222 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HANLEY JOSEPHINE  (J14) AUBERT-OHEIX  (J13) RINGUIER  (J14) DODET  (J14) FRANCOIS  (J12)

  COURSE : C17 J14F4Yx+ S2  

1 04:58,8 224 JOINVILLE AMJ BOULANT FRANCHESCA  (J14) JOURDANDASILVA  (J14) CASSEGRAIN  (J14) BARBIER  (J14) VENTURINI (J12)

2 05:11,4 00:12,6 221 VERSAILLES CN WALLON EMELINE  (J14) LEON  (J14) TIBERGHIEN  (J14) BLANC  (J14) DANIELEC  (J14)

3 05:39,7 00:40,9 223 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOUAT CAMILLE  (J14) ANDES  (J14) SAVARIRADJALOU  (J13) LOISEAU  (J12) ILPIDE  (J14)

4 05:47,5 00:48,8 225 VERSAILLES CN CHEF APOLLINE  (J14) LOMBARD-WEBER  (J12) BIGOT  (J13) ABBAS  (J14) BONNIN  (J14)

5 06:41,7 01:42,9 217 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM ROQUES AUGUSTINE  (J14) PERRIN  (J12) SCHMITT  (J12) JACQUIER  (J12) MAZOYER  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C17 J14F4Yx+   

1 04:58,8 224 JOINVILLE AMJ BOULANT FRANCHESCA  (J14) JOURDANDASILVA  (J14) CASSEGRAIN  (J14) BARBIER  (J14) VENTURINI (J12)

2 05:11,3 00:12,5 216 SAINT-MAUR SAC COMBE HELOISE  (J14) DOPTER  (J13) MACE  (J13) GONCALVES  (J14) ROSSINI  (J13)

3 05:11,4 00:12,6 221 VERSAILLES CN WALLON EMELINE  (J14) LEON  (J14) TIBERGHIEN  (J14) BLANC  (J14) DANIELEC  (J14)

4 05:20,7 00:22,0 220 CORBEIL ASCE PACIOSELLI ANAIS  (J14) GONCALVES  (J14) LINCK  (J14) LALOT  (J14) BESQUET  (J14)

5 05:37,5 00:38,7 219 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN HERSAN CAMILLE  (J13) ARRIBAS  (J14) RENARD  (J12) ROGE  (J13) LERAY (J14)

6 05:39,3 00:40,5 222 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HANLEY JOSEPHINE  (J14) AUBERT-OHEIX  (J13) RINGUIER  (J14) DODET  (J14) FRANCOIS  (J12)

7 05:39,7 00:40,9 223 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOUAT CAMILLE  (J14) ANDES  (J14) SAVARIRADJALOU  (J13) LOISEAU  (J12) ILPIDE  (J14)

8 05:47,5 00:48,8 225 VERSAILLES CN CHEF APOLLINE  (J14) LOMBARD-WEBER  (J12) BIGOT  (J13) ABBAS  (J14) BONNIN  (J14)

9 06:41,7 01:42,9 217 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM ROQUES AUGUSTINE  (J14) PERRIN  (J12) SCHMITT  (J12) JACQUIER  (J12) MAZOYER  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C18 J14F4x+ S1  

1 04:14,3 228 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CHEMINADE LIVIA  (J14) BOURRELIER  (J14) MAZOUZ  (J14) WANG  (J13) LATOUR  (J12)

2 04:19,5 00:05,2 227 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY RAPHAELLE  (J14) DESLAVIERE  (J14) VICENZOTTI  (J14) MERCIER  (J14) VATIN  (J13)

3 04:27,6 00:13,3 226 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV JACONO EMMA  (J14) BIPSO  (J14) MAUJARET GUINE  (J13) PITTET  (J13) PERONNE  (J13)

4 05:16,2 01:01,9 229 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CHEVALIER CHLOE  (J14) CHEVALIER  (J14) ADJIMI  (J14) RAYMOND  (J13) PICART  (J13)

  COURSE : C18 J14F4x+ S2  

1 04:47,9 232 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HOFLAND ELEA  (J14) BARCZA  (J14) RANDALL  (J14) GAUTIER  (J13) GOUNEL  (J12)

2 04:53,1 00:05,2 231 MANTES AS EL ASRI LAMIA  (J14) MIRANDA HERTER  (J14) MIHU  (J14) WALLON  (J13) BATUT  (J12)

3 05:07,9 00:20,0 230 LAGNY SN MANQUAT CASSANDRA  (J14) ROUSSEAU  (J14) GONZALEZ  (J13) BALDERANI  (J13) ROUSSEL  (J13)

4 06:10,3 01:22,4 233 LAGNY SN GAZENGEL CARLA  (J14) HENNEBICQ - PETITJEAN  (J13) THOMAS BOREL  (J13) FISCHER  (J DELISSE  (J13)



Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C18 J14F4x+  

1 04:14,3 228 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN CHEMINADE LIVIA  (J14) BOURRELIER  (J14) MAZOUZ  (J14) WANG  (J13) LATOUR  (J12)

2 04:19,5 00:05,2 227 JOINVILLE AMJ GRANDAMY RAPHAELLE  (J14) DESLAVIERE  (J14) VICENZOTTI  (J14) MERCIER  (J14) VATIN  (J13)

3 04:27,6 00:13,3 226 MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV JACONO EMMA  (J14) BIPSO  (J14) MAUJARET GUINE  (J13) PITTET  (J13) PERONNE  (J13)

4 04:47,9 00:33,5 232 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM HOFLAND ELEA  (J14) BARCZA  (J14) RANDALL  (J14) GAUTIER  (J13) GOUNEL  (J12)

5 04:53,1 00:38,8 231 MANTES AS EL ASRI LAMIA  (J14) MIRANDA HERTER  (J14) MIHU  (J14) WALLON  (J13) BATUT  (J12)

6 05:07,9 00:53,6 230 LAGNY SN MANQUAT CASSANDRA  (J14) ROUSSEAU  (J14) GONZALEZ  (J13) BALDERANI  (J13) ROUSSEL  (J13)

7 05:16,2 01:01,9 229 CERGY PONTOISE SNO CHEVALIER CHLOE  (J14) CHEVALIER  (J14) ADJIMI  (J14) RAYMOND  (J13) PICART  (J13)

8 06:10,3 01:55,9 233 LAGNY SN GAZENGEL CARLA  (J14) HENNEBICQ - PETITJEAN  (J13) THOMAS BOREL  (J13) FISCHER  (J DELISSE  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S1  

1 04:18,3 236 JOINVILLE AMJ SOBCZAK PAUL  (J14)

2 04:24,5 00:06,2 237 JOINVILLE AMJ LAVAL RAPHAEL  (J14)

3 04:33,6 00:15,4 238 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LATAPIE NATHAN  (J14)

4 04:57,9 00:39,6 234 CORBEIL ASCE OTMANE SOFIANE  (J13)

5 06:36,0 02:17,8 239 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM WEINSTOCK AXEL  (J14)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S2  

1 04:34,7 244 PERREUX SN MERAPPERE YOUENN  (J14)

2 04:39,0 00:04,3 241 SAINT-MAUR SAC DAMEZ VICTOR  (J14)

3 04:39,5 00:04,8 243 LAGNY SN DUC GAUTHIER  (J14)

4 04:45,8 00:11,1 245 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN OBERLE ADRIEN  (J13)

5 04:47,9 00:13,2 240 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MIRANDA MARCO  (J14)

6 05:31,1 00:56,4 242 FRANCE CN ROBIN-CHAMPIGNEUL ARTHUR  (J13

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S3  

1 04:30,5 249 JOINVILLE AMJ CIMENT ULYSSE  (J14)

2 04:39,9 00:09,4 251 LAGNY SN TELLIER NATHAN  (J14)

3 04:45,3 00:14,8 246 CORBEIL ASCE SAUVIGNON KILLIAN  (J14)

4 04:51,2 00:20,7 247 MANTES AS SALMON LOUIS  (J14)

5 05:09,0 00:38,5 248 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM GEIST MATTHIEU  (J14)

6 05:22,9 00:52,4 250 FRANCE CN MARTIN-JOHNER VADIM  (J13)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S4  

1 04:49,2 254 VERSAILLES CN MAIMBOURG MATTHIEU  (J14)

2 04:55,1 00:05,9 252 PERREUX SN MARCELLIN ANTOINE  (J13)

3 05:12,0 00:22,8 256 LAGNY SN FELIX NOAH  (J14)

4 05:14,5 00:25,3 253 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN PRADON GASPARD  (J14)

5 05:43,5 00:54,4 257 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LERAY MALO  (J13)

6 06:12,4 01:23,2 255 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MARIE STANISLAS  (J14)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S5  

1 05:02,7 261 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRICHET JOSEPH  (J13)

2 05:31,5 00:28,8 263 LAGNY SN GERVEREAU MAXIME  (J14)

3 06:01,0 00:58,3 258 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MARTINET ALEX  (J14)

4 06:05,9 01:03,2 262 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM ESNAULT THEO  (J13)

5 06:49,5 01:46,8 259 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERAHA MANOLO  (J13)



  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S6  

1 04:28,7 269 SAINT-MAUR SAC BOISSY BALTHAZAR  (J14)

2 04:51,8 00:23,1 267 JOINVILLE AMJ DUPAYS CLEMENT  (J13)

3 05:15,0 00:46,3 265 MANTES AS BATUT MALO  (J14)

4 05:18,8 00:50,1 268 LAGNY SN CHAILLET MATTHEW  (J14)

5 05:21,9 00:53,2 264 CORBEIL ASCE LENGLET YANN  (J13)

6 05:33,9 01:05,2 266 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM WAFLARD RAPHAEL  (J14)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S7  

1 05:08,9 273 CORBEIL ASCE PROVOST THOM  (J14)

2 05:09,2 00:00,3 272 SAINT-MAUR SAC VERMOT-DESROCHES YANN-MAEL  (J

3 05:16,0 00:07,1 274 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VARENNE MATTHIEU  (J13)

4 05:35,6 00:26,7 270 MANTES AS JAMET LOUIS  (J14)

5 05:53,1 00:44,2 271 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CHOAY ANTOINE  (J14)

6 06:22,9 01:14,0 275 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM REY JULIA  (J14)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S8  

1 04:42,0 280 JOINVILLE AMJ LABIE JULIEN  (J14)

2 04:45,9 00:03,9 276 JOINVILLE AMJ MEURIN JULES  (J14)

3 04:59,2 00:17,2 277 CERGY PONTOISE SNO GRAIS PIERRE  (J13)

4 05:18,3 00:36,3 278 LAGNY SN EYSSAUTIER JULIEN  (J13)

5 06:07,5 01:25,5 279 MANTES AS NOQUET GABRIEL  (J14)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S9  

1 05:34,3 281 LAGNY SN BOYADJIAN VINCENT  (J14)

2 05:37,9 00:03,6 284 LAGNY SN MORISSE GUILLAUME  (J14)

3 05:50,0 00:15,8 283 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM RENARD JULIE  (J13)

4 05:59,5 00:25,2 282 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DJELILI RYLES  (J13)

  COURSE : C19 J14H1x S10  

1 04:41,3 286 LAGNY SN FAUVETTE KILLIAN  (J14)

2 04:48,4 00:07,2 288 MANTES AS FAUVETTE MATHIAS  (J13)

3 05:40,4 00:59,1 285 SAINT-MAUR SAC POYANT  (J14)

4 06:04,1 01:22,9 287 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM 0 MOREAU SOLENE  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C19 J14H1x  

1 04:18,3 236 JOINVILLE AMJ SOBCZAK PAUL  (J14)

2 04:24,5 00:06,2 237 JOINVILLE AMJ LAVAL RAPHAEL  (J14)

3 04:28,7 00:10,4 269 SAINT-MAUR SAC BOISSY BALTHAZAR  (J14)

4 04:30,5 00:12,2 249 JOINVILLE AMJ CIMENT ULYSSE  (J14)

5 04:33,6 00:15,4 238 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LATAPIE NATHAN  (J14)

6 04:34,7 00:16,4 244 PERREUX SN MERAPPERE YOUENN  (J14)

7 04:39,0 00:20,7 241 SAINT-MAUR SAC DAMEZ VICTOR  (J14)

8 04:39,5 00:21,2 243 LAGNY SN DUC GAUTHIER  (J14)

9 04:39,9 00:21,6 251 LAGNY SN TELLIER NATHAN  (J14)

10 04:41,3 00:23,0 286 LAGNY SN FAUVETTE KILLIAN  (J14)

11 04:42,0 00:23,8 280 JOINVILLE AMJ LABIE JULIEN  (J14)

12 04:45,3 00:27,1 246 CORBEIL ASCE SAUVIGNON KILLIAN  (J14)

13 04:45,8 00:27,5 245 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN OBERLE ADRIEN  (J13)

14 04:45,9 00:27,6 276 JOINVILLE AMJ MEURIN JULES  (J14)

15 04:47,9 00:29,7 240 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MIRANDA MARCO  (J14)

16 04:48,4 00:30,2 288 MANTES AS FAUVETTE MATHIAS  (J13)

17 04:49,2 00:30,9 254 VERSAILLES CN MAIMBOURG MATTHIEU  (J14)

18 04:51,2 00:32,9 247 MANTES AS SALMON LOUIS  (J14)

19 04:51,8 00:33,5 267 JOINVILLE AMJ DUPAYS CLEMENT  (J13)



20 04:55,1 00:36,9 252 PERREUX SN MARCELLIN ANTOINE  (J13)

21 04:57,9 00:39,6 234 CORBEIL ASCE OTMANE SOFIANE  (J13)

22 04:59,2 00:40,9 277 CERGY PONTOISE SNO GRAIS PIERRE  (J13)

23 05:02,7 00:44,5 261 CERGY PONTOISE SNO BRICHET JOSEPH  (J13)

24 05:08,9 00:50,6 273 CORBEIL ASCE PROVOST THOM  (J14)

25 05:09,0 00:50,7 248 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM GEIST MATTHIEU  (J14)

26 05:09,2 00:51,0 272 SAINT-MAUR SAC VERMOT-DESROCHES YANN-MAEL  (J

27 05:12,0 00:53,7 256 LAGNY SN FELIX NOAH  (J14)

28 05:14,5 00:56,3 253 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN PRADON GASPARD  (J14)

29 05:15,0 00:56,7 265 MANTES AS BATUT MALO  (J14)

30 05:16,0 00:57,8 274 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN VARENNE MATTHIEU  (J13)

31 05:18,3 01:00,0 278 LAGNY SN EYSSAUTIER JULIEN  (J13)

32 05:18,8 01:00,5 268 LAGNY SN CHAILLET MATTHEW  (J14)

33 05:21,9 01:03,7 264 CORBEIL ASCE LENGLET YANN  (J13)

34 05:22,9 01:04,6 250 FRANCE CN MARTIN-JOHNER VADIM  (J13)

35 05:31,1 01:12,9 242 FRANCE CN ROBIN-CHAMPIGNEUL ARTHUR  (J13

36 05:31,5 01:13,3 263 LAGNY SN GERVEREAU MAXIME  (J14)

37 05:33,9 01:15,6 266 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM WAFLARD RAPHAEL  (J14)

38 05:34,3 01:16,0 281 LAGNY SN BOYADJIAN VINCENT  (J14)

39 05:35,6 01:17,4 270 MANTES AS JAMET LOUIS  (J14)

40 05:37,9 01:19,7 284 LAGNY SN MORISSE GUILLAUME  (J14)

41 05:40,4 01:22,1 285 SAINT-MAUR SAC POYANT  (J14)

42 05:43,5 01:25,3 257 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LERAY MALO  (J13)

43 05:50,0 01:31,8 283 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM RENARD JULIE  (J13)

44 05:53,1 01:34,8 271 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CHOAY ANTOINE  (J14)

45 05:59,5 01:41,2 282 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN DJELILI RYLES  (J13)

46 06:01,0 01:42,8 258 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM MARTINET ALEX  (J14)

47 06:04,1 01:45,9 287 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM 0 MOREAU SOLENE  (J13)

48 06:05,9 01:47,6 262 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM ESNAULT THEO  (J13)

49 06:07,5 01:49,3 279 MANTES AS NOQUET GABRIEL  (J14)

50 06:12,4 01:54,1 255 CERGY PONTOISE SNO MARIE STANISLAS  (J14)

51 06:22,9 02:04,7 275 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM REY JULIA  (J14)

52 06:36,0 02:17,8 239 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM WEINSTOCK AXEL  (J14)

53 06:49,5 02:31,3 259 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM BERAHA MANOLO  (J13)

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  COURSE : C22 S+4Yx+ Open S1  

1 04:00,2 294 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CROLET CHLOE  (J18) ADEMA  (J18) PERROT  (J17) LECROISEY  (J18) MARZE  (J15)

2 04:25,5 00:25,3 293 LAGNY SN ARCHIDEC LOIC  (J15) DUVAL  (J16) MORELL  (J16) CHAMOUX  (J15) FOURNET  (J12)

3 04:46,6 00:46,4 290 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BRIAL PAUL-EMILE BRIERE PIFFERO KOLESNIKOV NAILLOT

4 05:07,4 01:07,2 292 JOINVILLE AMJ RACHIIDI DOUNIA LEMOUEL MESSAHLINES PRIGENT BLISSON

5 05:18,9 01:18,7 289 CORBEIL ASCE JAIME BAPTISTE  (J15) BORREL  (J15) BEN SAID  (J15) LACHKAR  (J15) DEVILLARD  (J15)

  COURSE : C22 S4Yx+ Open S2  

1 04:45,5 297 FRANCE CN BOURDET CAROLINE  (J15) WATERHOUSE  (J16) LOMBARD  (J15) ROBIN-CHAMPIGNEUL  (J15) DONATIEN  (J16)

2 04:57,3 00:11,8 296 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN HALIFI GABIN RAVELET DELAPIERRE BENHAMOU PHO

3 04:59,0 00:13,5 299 JOINVILLE AMJ MARCO SELLES GOY HEBERLE PACHLZYK

4 05:30,3 00:44,8 295 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN ZAHRANI MYRIAM  (J16) GONZALES GUILLOT  (J15) REGNIER  (J16) GALLET  (J16) LEGRAND  (J17)

5 05:38,6 00:53,1 298 JOINVILLE AMJ TAN-HAM COPPELIA DUSSAUX ESCABASSE DEVULPILLIERE KUPPER

Clt Temps Ecart N° CLUB R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 BAR

  C22 S 4Yx Open  

1 04:00,2 294 MAISONS MESNIL CERAMM CROLET CHLOE  (J18) ADEMA  (J18) PERROT  (J17) LECROISEY  (J18) MARZE  (J15)

2 04:25,5 00:25,3 293 LAGNY SN ARCHIDEC LOIC  (J15) DUVAL  (J16) MORELL  (J16) CHAMOUX  (J15) FOURNET  (J12)



3 04:45,5 00:45,3 297 FRANCE CN BOURDET CAROLINE  (J15) WATERHOUSE  (J16) LOMBARD  (J15) ROBIN-CHAMPIGNEUL  (J15) DONATIEN  (J16)

4 04:46,6 00:46,4 290 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BRIAL PAUL-EMILE BRIERE PIFFERO KOLESNIKOV NAILLOT

5 04:57,3 00:57,1 296 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN HALIFI GABIN RAVELET DELAPIERRE BENHAMOU PHO

6 04:59,0 00:58,8 299 JOINVILLE AMJ MARCO SELLES GOY HEBERLE PACHLZYK

7 05:07,4 01:07,2 292 JOINVILLE AMJ RACHIIDI DOUNIA LEMOUEL MESSAHLINES PRIGENT BLISSON

8 05:18,9 01:18,7 289 CORBEIL ASCE JAIME BAPTISTE  (J15) BORREL  (J15) BEN SAID  (J15) LACHKAR  (J15) DEVILLARD  (J15)

9 05:30,3 01:30,1 295 ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN ZAHRANI MYRIAM  (J16) GONZALES GUILLOT  (J15) REGNIER  (J16) GALLET  (J16) LEGRAND  (J17)

10 05:38,6 01:38,4 298 JOINVILLE AMJ TAN-HAM COPPELIA DUSSAUX ESCABASSE DEVULPILLIERE KUPPER


